
Approved Proposals 
From 2/19/2022 - 2/25/2022  

New Course 

Log 
Number 

Program 
Code Title Credits Details 

11621-
2021 CJ 491 CJ 491: Internship in Criminal 

Justice Seminar 1 New Elective 
Course 

 
 
 

Change Course 

Log 
Number 

Program 
Code Title Credits Details 

12055-
2021 

WGS 
301 
(WGS 
450) 

Global Feminisms 3 Change Course 
Number 

12039-
2021 

EDF 182 
(EDH 
182) 

Strategies for Academic Success 2 Change Course 
Number 

12024-
2021 ACC 340 Accounting Systems 3 

Change Course 
Delivery Method, 
Change Course 
Description, 
Change Course 
Other, Drop 
Course Prereqs 

12184-
2022 SW 691 Social Research II 3 Change Course 

Delivery Method 

12057-
2021 

WGS 
201 
(WGS 
360) 

Foundations of Feminism 3 Change Course 
Number 

12178-
2022 PT 641 Neuromuscular Examination 4 Change Course 

Delivery Method 
 
 
 



Program Changes 

College of Liberal Arts and Sciences 
Movement Science Department 
Log 
Number Title Details 

11315-
2020 Combined Degree: Exercise Science, BS and Public Health, MPH Change Program 

Other 
Padnos College of Engineering and Computing 
School of Computing and Information Systems 
Log 
Number Title Details 

11299-
2020 New Graduate Computing Badges Change Program 

Other 
 

 

Authors Name                                             Email 
Adams, Robert adamsr@gvsu.edu  

Beaudoin, Christina beaudoic@gvsu.edu  

Berlin, Scott berlins@gvsu.edu  

Chesser, Brianna chesserb@gvsu.edu  

DeMuth, Danielle demuthd@gvsu.edu  

Dunn, Cheryl dunnc@gvsu.edu  

Johnson, Brian johnsonb@gvsu.edu  

Meyer-Looze, Cathy meyerlca@gvsu.edu  

Weekley, Ayana weekleya@gvsu.edu  

 

mailto:adamsr@gvsu.edu
mailto:beaudoic@gvsu.edu
mailto:berlins@gvsu.edu
mailto:chesserb@gvsu.edu
mailto:demuthd@gvsu.edu
mailto:dunnc@gvsu.edu
mailto:johnsonb@gvsu.edu
mailto:meyerlca@gvsu.edu
mailto:weekleya@gvsu.edu

	Approved Proposals
	New Course
	Change Course
	Program Changes
	College of Liberal Arts and Sciences
	Movement Science Department

	Padnos College of Engineering and Computing
	School of Computing and Information Systems



